3Lander Enduro Race 2022 x Maciag Offroad
Nauders/Osterreich / 26.08.2022-28.08.2022

Detailed evaluation

Loffler, Maik Total time: 1:15:15.82
Number: 13
Enduro Rank in course: 241 (of 572)

Best time in course: 55:57.01
Category: Rank in category: 11(of 33)
Su per Masters Best time in the category: 58:41.26
Intermediate times Stage score Total ranking
Control Split Pos Behind Pos Behind Total Pos Behind Pos Behind

Time Cat. Cat. Total Total Time Cat. Cat. Total Total

Prolog 1:03.55 11 0:07.58 261 0:11.07 1:03.55 11 0:07.58 261 0:11.07
Stage 1 8:39.73 11 2:05.28 265 2:34.98 9:43.28 11 2:11.83 257 2:44.27
Stage 2 7:03.22 12 1:50.80 272 2:03.43 16:46.50 11 4:00.53 247 4:41.01
Stage 3 11:05.09 11 2:00.88 253 2:27.55 27:51.59 12 6:01.41 250 7:08.50
Stage 4 14:28.63 11 4:43.79 286 5:07.35 42:20.22 12 10:45.20 256 12:00.51
Stage 6 6:34.47 11 1:19.49 261 1:28.47 48:54.69 12 12:04.69 253 13:28.98
Stage 7 11:47.52 11 1:43.63 272 2:22.74 1:00:42.21 11 13:48.16 251 15:39.96
Stage 8 8:49.13 12 1:35.13 259 2:08.93 1:09:31.34 11 15:23.29 249 17:42.63
Stage 9 5:44.48 10 1:20.58 219 1:40.80 1:15:15.82 11 16:34.56 241 19:18.81

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




